
PVC SPIRAL
PVC spiral hose
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Properties
Temp. min. -5 °C
Temp. max. 60 °C
Media Fresh water

Seawater
Oil-containing water
Contaminated water
Liquid manure

Description
flexible, dimensionally stable spiral suction and pressure hose made from soft PVC with hard PVC helix.

Item
Identification Internal Ø Wall thickness Operating pressure Vacuum Min. bending radius 
 (mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (mm)
PVC SPIRAL 19
PVC SPIRAL 38
PVC SPIRAL 45
PVC SPIRAL 60
PVC SPIRAL 70

19
38
45
60
70

3,1
3,7
4,0
4,5
5,2

5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0

0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

110
210
200
330
500


