## **PVC SPIRAL**

## PVC spiral hose



<b>Properties</b>	
Temp. min.	-5 °C
Temp. max.	60 °C
Media	Fresh water Seawater Oil-containing water Contaminated water Liquid manure



## Description

flexible, dimensionally stable spiral suction and pressure hose made from soft PVC with hard PVC helix.

Item					
Identification	Internal Ø	Wall thickness	Operating pressure (bar)	Vacuum (bar)	Min. bending radius
PVC SPIRAL 19	19	3,1	5,0	0,7	110
PVC SPIRAL 38	38	3,7	5,0	0,7	210
<b>PVC SPIRAL 45</b>	45	4,0	5,0	0,7	200
PVC SPIRAL 60	60	4,5	5,0	0,7	330
PVC SPIRAL 70	70	5,2	4,0	0,7	500